PREMIUM

CRABGRASS

PREVENTER
PLUS LAWN FOOD

26-0-6

=
FOR THICK, GREEN,
BEAUTIFUL, LAWNS |

EARLY SPRING

Crabgrass Preventer

PREMIUM

WEED
&FEED

24-0-16

Plus Lawn Food

CODE

10007355

10007353

10007356

10007354

10005230

10006390

10010165

BRANDNAME

The Andersons Premium
Crabgrass Preventer Plus
Lawn Food

The Andersons Premium
Weed and Feed 24-0-16

The Andersons Premium
Lawn Food 28-0-12

The Andersons Premium
Fall Lawn Food 24-0-14

The Andersons Premium
New Lawn Starter

Fortify Season Long
Grub Control

The Andersons Turf
Products Duocide Insect
Control

FOR THICK,
GREEN LAWNS.

LATE SPRING
Weed and Feed

24-0-16

ANALYSIS

26-0-6

24-0-16

28-0-12

24-0-14

20-27-5

SLOW N

15% NS-54

29% NS-54

25% NS-54

18% NS-54

43% NS-54

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT ANDERSONSPRO.COM

SUMMER
Lawn Food
28-0-12
P K
- KCl
- KCl
- KCl
- KCl
DAP  KCI

‘GETS YOUR LAWN
‘OFF TO A STRONG START

FALL

Fall Lawn Food

MICROS

1% Fe

1% Fe

1% Fe

1% Fe, 0.1%Mn,
0.1%Zn, 0.1%Cu

24-0-14

ACTIVE INGREDIENT

0.103% Dimension

Dissolve

0.56% 2,4-D dimethylamine salt

0.145% MCPP
0.143% 2,4-DP-p

0.2% Imidacloprid

0.058% Bifenthrin
2.3% Carbaryl

The
Andersons

GRUB CONTROL

Fortify Season

Long Grub Control

STARTER
New Lawn
Starter

BAG

WEIGHT fﬂ?_sé/T SGN
(LBS)

17 80 215

18 80 215

18 80 215

18 80 215

18 77 215

15 120 150

18 120 150

PRODUCT
RATE

2.8to 56

3.6

816

3.6

3.6

2.87 to 3.8

2to8

GRUB AND
INSECT CONTROL
Duocide

BAG

COVERAGE UPC CODE
(FT?)
6,000 0 31865 32056 9
5,000 0 31865 07175 1
5,000 0 31865 07174 4
5,000 0 31865 07232 1
5,000 0 31865 07231 4
5,000 0 31865 30933 5
9,000

These products are not to be sold online without permission from The Andersons.



