

# THE ANDERSONS CONSUMER LINE-UP



**EARLY SPRING**  
Crabgrass Preventer  
Plus Lawn Food



**LATE SPRING**  
Weed and Feed  
24-0-16



**SUMMER**  
Lawn Food  
28-0-12



**FALL**  
Fall Lawn Food  
24-0-14



**STARTER**  
New Lawn  
Starter



**GRUB CONTROL**  
Fortify Season  
Long Grub Control



**GRUB AND  
INSECT CONTROL**  
Duocide

CODE	BRANDNAME	ANALYSIS	SLOW N	P	K	MICROS	ACTIVE INGREDIENT	BAG WEIGHT (LBS)	BAGS/PALLET	SGN	PRODUCT RATE	BAG COVERAGE (FT <sup>2</sup> )	UPC CODE
10007355	The Andersons Premium Crabgrass Preventer Plus Lawn Food	26-0-6	15% NS-54	-	KCl	-	0.103% Dimension	17	80	215	2.8 to 5.6	6,000	0 31865 32056 9
10007353	The Andersons Premium Weed and Feed 24-0-16	24-0-16	29% NS-54	-	KCl	1% Fe	Dissolve 0.56% 2,4-D dimethylamine salt 0.145% MCPP 0.143% 2,4-DP-p	18	80	215	3.6	5,000	0 31865 07175 1
10007356	The Andersons Premium Lawn Food 28-0-12	28-0-12	25% NS-54	-	KCl	1% Fe	-	18	80	215	3.6	5,000	0 31865 07174 4
10007354	The Andersons Premium Fall Lawn Food 24-0-14	24-0-14	18% NS-54	-	KCl	1% Fe	-	18	80	215	3.6	5,000	0 31865 07232 1
10005230	The Andersons Premium New Lawn Starter	20-27-5	43% NS-54	DAP	KCl	1% Fe, 0.1%Mn, 0.1%Zn, 0.1%Cu	-	18	77	215	3.6	5,000	0 31865 07231 4
10006390	Fortify Season Long Grub Control	-	-	-	-	-	0.2% Imidacloprid	15	120	150	2.87 to 3.8	5,000	0 31865 30933 5
10010165	The Andersons Turf Products Duocide Insect Control	-	-	-	-	-	0.058% Bifenthrin 2.3% Carbaryl	18	120	150	2 to 8	9,000	

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT [ANDERSONSPRO.COM](http://ANDERSONSPRO.COM)

© 2025 The Andersons, Inc. All rights reserved. The Andersons logo is a registered trademark of The Andersons, Inc. 050725

*These products are not to be sold online without permission from The Andersons.*